
Industry Contact List
Foodservice Distributors - Arkansas

Company First Name Last Name Title Contact Contact Email Address City State Zip Code Office Phone Office Fax Mobile Phone Website

Ben E. Keith Foods Tim George District Sales 
Representative Tim George tggeorge@benekeith.com 1 Ben E. Keith Way North 

Little Rock AR 72117 (501) 978-5850 (501) 730-4210 www.benekeith.com

Ben E. Keith Foods Eugene McCann
Business 

Development 
Specialist

Eugene 
McCann ewmccann@benekeith.com 1 Ben E. Keith Way North 

Little Rock AR 72117 (501) 978-5867 (870) 316-3715 www.benekeith.com

Graves Foods Amy Jo Houston K-12 Bid Specialist Amy Jo 
Houston ahouston@gravesfoods.com 913 Big Horn Drive, 

PO Box 104507
Jefferson 

City MO 65109 (573) 893-3000 (573) 761-5051 www.gravesfoods.com

Graves Foods Amy Jo Houston K-12 Bid Specialist Amy Jo 
Houston schools@gravesfoods.com 913 Big Horn Drive, 

PO Box 104507
Jefferson 

City MO 65109 (573) 893-3000 (573) 761-5051 www.gravesfoods.com

Performance Food Group Katie Kushmaul Senior Contract 
Coordinator

Katie 
Kushmaul Katie.Kushmaul@pfgc.com 4901 Asher Avenue Little Rock AR 72204 (501) 568-3141 www.pfgc.com

SGC Foodservice Tisha Rossner Contract Specialist Tisha Rossner sgc-schools@sgcfoodservice.com 2415 W Battlefield 
Road Springfield MO 65807 (800)-299-4230 www.sgcfoodservice.co

m

Sysco of Little Rock, LP Dennis Barber Contract and Bids 
Manager Dennis Barber dennis.barber@sysco.com 5800 Frozen Road Little Rock AR 72209 (501) 517-1314 www.sysco.com

Sysco of Little Rock, LP Ronnie Russell
Account 

Coordinator/ 
Contract Sales

Ronnie Russell ronnie.russell@sysco.com 5800 Frozen Road Little Rock AR 72209 (501) 626-9885 www.sysco.com

Tankersley Foods Tanya Capps Tanya Capps tcapps@tankersleyfoods.com 3203 Industrial Park 
Road

Van 
Buren AR 72956 (479) 471-6800 (479) 521-1545 www.tankersleyfoods.co

m

Tankersley Foods Wayne Harrison Wayne 
Harrison wharrison@tankersleyfoods.com 3203 Industrial Park 

Road
Van 

Buren AR 72956 (870) 814-3371 www.tankersleyfoods.co
m

Tankersley Foods Daniel Loyd Daniel Loyd dloyd@tankersleyfoods.com 3203 Industrial Park 
Road

Van 
Buren AR 72956 (479) 471-6800 

X6876
www.tankersleyfoods.co

m

Tankersley Foods Jim Waggoner Program Sales 
Manager Jim Waggoner jwaggoner@tankersleyfoods.com 3203 Industrial Park 

Road
Van 

Buren AR 72956 (479) 471-6800 (501) 350-1930 www.tankersleyfoods.co
m

US Foods Jimmy Green Contract Specialist Jimmy Green jimmy.green@usfoods.com 800 Fiber Optic Drive North 
Little Rock AR 72117 (501) 235-4300 www.usfoods.com
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